
202-600-4040 
RENTALS@ARENASTAGE.ORG 

AT THE MEAD CENTER 
FOR AMERICAN THEATERWEDDINGS 



A Dramatic Way to Say “I DO!”
Set the stage for the celebration of 
a lifetime at the Mead Center for 
American Theater. Located along 
Washington’s Southwest waterfront, 
the Mead Center offers dramatic 
architecture and beautiful views both 
inside and out.  

Host an unforgettable ceremony in 
the intimate Kogod Cradle or the 
sunny Molly Smith Study. From there, 

enjoy cocktails and monument views 
on the open-air Rooftop Terrace. Cap 
off the celebration with dinner and 
dancing under the high ceilings and 
magnificent picture windows in the 
Grand Lobby or Study. From front 
door to stage door and everywhere 
in between, the Mead Center offers a 
truly unique setting for weddings and 
celebrations.

Contact Us Today!
Events and Rentals

202-600-4040
rentals@arenastage.org
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The Mead Center can 
accommodate ceremonies 
for up to 220 guests in the 
Molly Smith Study, or up to 
200 in the Kogod Cradle. 
The Lower Lobby can also 
accommodate smaller 
groups of up to 100.

CEREMONIES
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Enjoy cocktails indoors in the beautiful Study or Lower Lobby. For an 
outdoor option, the fully covered Terrace offers spectacular views of 
the waterfront and Washington Monument.

COCKTAIL HOURS
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RECEPTIONS
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Host up to 160 guests for dinner and dancing in the Study; up to 180 in 
the contemporary Richard’s Place Café; or up to 250 in the Grand Lobby.
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RECEPTION PACKAGES  
PACKAGE 1 $5,500
COCKTAIL HOUR Lower Lobby
SEATED RECEPTION Molly Smith Study
Up to 160 Guests

PACKAGE 2 $6,500
COCKTAIL HOUR Rooftop Terrace
SEATED RECEPTION Molly Smith Study
Up to 160 Guests

PACKAGE 3 $8,500
COCKTAIL HOUR Study or Terrace
SEATED RECEPTION Richard’s Place Café
Up to 180 Guests

PACKAGE 4 $10,500
COCKTAIL HOUR Study or Terrace
SEATED RECEPTION Grand Lobby
Up to 250 Guests

Bank of America  
Lower Lobby
$750 / Up to 100 guests

Molly Smith Study
$1,000 / Up to 200 guests

Kogod Cradle*
$2,750 / Up to 
200 guests

ADD A CEREMONY SPACE  

RECEPTION FEES

CEREMONY FEES

Rental fees listed are inclusive of a 4-hour reception. 
In the Study and Grand Lobby, a 20 x 20 dance floor is 
required to protect the carpeting. 

Ceremony fees include a rehearsal prior to the wedding day. 
The Kogod Cradle ceremony fee includes basic sound and 
lighting services within the theater.



EXCLUSIVE CATERERS

CORCORAN CATERERS
Leslie Grimes 
leslie@corcorancaterers.com 
301-588-9200

DESIGN CUISINE
Annie Fish 
afish@designcuisine.com 
703-979-9400

GEPPETTO CATERING
Josh Carin 
jcarin@geppettocatering.com 
301-927-8800

RIDGEWELLS CATERING
Talia Moyher-Zerkle 
tzerkle@ridgewells.com 
301-907-3712

RSVP CATERING
Shauna DiPasquale 
sdipasquale@rsvpcatering.com 
571-722-1271
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The firms listed below provide catering services for weddings at the Mead Center. 
Clients must choose from this list, and the Events team is happy to discuss each 
option with you in detail.

mailto:mailto:rentals%40arenastage.org?subject=


RECOMMENDED VENDORS
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DÉCOR & FURNITURE
Design Foundry
Annie Senatore
Asenatore@foundrycrew.com
240-264-1061

AFR Event Furnishings
Heidi Berger
Hberger@rentfurniture.com
202-321-6814

DANCE FLOORS
Fabrication Events
Noah Strauer
noah@fabricationevents.com
240-457-4041

Select Event Group
Courtney McKay
cmckay@selecteventgroup.com
301-604-2334

DRAPING
Drape Kings
Meredith Greene
meredith@drapekings.com
301-220-0001

27 Studios
Darren Fisher
dfisher@27studiosav.com
301-494-1001

ENTERTAINMENT
Bialek’s Music
Ray Bialek
raybialek@gmail.com
301-340-6206

DJ Dan Goldman
Dan Goldman 
djdangoldman@gmail.com
202-215-3655

FLORISTS
Amaryllis Designs
Rick Davis
r.davis@amaryllisdesigns.com
202-529-2230

Edge Floral Event Designers
Cassie Harwood, Bill Enright, 
Steve Ornstein
Info@edgeflowers.com
301-330-5232

Philippa Tarrant Floral Design
Philippa Tarrant
flowers@philippatarrant.com
202-413-8562

LIGHTING 
Atmosphere Inc
info@atmospherelighting.com
301-585-2100

John Farr Lighting Design
John Farr
john@johnfarrlighting.com
301-390-2728

Summit
Bryan Bronlowe
bryan@summiteventpros.com
703-730-4744

PHOTOBOOTH
Snap Entertainment
Nick Muzzatti
nick@snapentertainment.net
240-676-2719

Booth-O-Rama
Daniel Nakamura
Daniel@boothorama.com
301-565-5120

PRODUCTION 
Pike Productions
Bruce Pike
bruce@brucepikeproductions.com
301-831-9500

Event EQ 
Eugene Yoder
EugeneY@eventeq.com
410.242.5050 

SIGNAGE AND GRAPHICS
CSI
Jeff Fisher
jfisher@csi2.com
703-564-5900

Hargrove
Nadine Isvarin
nadineisvarin@hargroveinc.com
301-731-2574

VALET AND TRANSPORTATION 
MJ Valet
Mike Jasser
mjasser@mjvalet.com
202-587-2745

Central Parking
Mike Strickler
mstrickler@parking.com
202-365-2065

VIDEO
In Depth Photo & Video 
Ian Sitek
ian@indepthphotovideo.com
443-745-2207

CYM Media & Entertainment 
Scott Selman
Scott@cymmedia.com
240-462-8995
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LOCAL HOTELS
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HYATT PLACE WASHINGTON DC/NATIONAL MALL
3 stars  |  2 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the L’Enfant Plaza stop
 
Reservations: 1-202-803-6110
400 E Street SW
Washington, DC 20024
www.dcnationalmall.place.hyatt.com 

RESIDENCE INN WASHINGTON, DC/CAPITOL
3 stars  |  2 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the L’Enfant Plaza stop

Reservations: 1-202-484-8280
333 E Street SW
Washington, DC 20024
www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/WASCP-Residence-Inn-
Washington-DC--Capitol 

CAPITOL SKYLINE
3 stars  |  2 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the Waterfront stop

Reservations: 1-800-458-7500
10 I Street SW
Washington, DC 20024
www.capitolskyline.com 

 
 
 

THE HOLIDAY INN WASHINGTON CAPITOL
3 stars  |  3 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the L’Enfant Plaza stop

Reservations: 1-800-972-3159
550 C Street SW
Washington, DC 20024
www.holidayinn.com/hotels/us/en/washington/wassm/
hoteldetail 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL
5 stars  |  4 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the L’Enfant Plaza stop

Reservations: 1-888-888-1778 
1330 Maryland Avenue SW
Washington, DC 20024
www.mandarinoriental.com/washington/ 

 

3 stars  |  5 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the Navy Yard stop

Reservations: 1-866-329-0003
140 L Street SE 
Washington, DC  20003 
www.marriott.com/wasny 

 
 

HAMPTON INN & SUITES WASHINGTON NAVY YARD
3 stars  |  5 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the Navy Yard stop

Reservations: 1-202-800-1000
1265 First Street SE 
Washington, DC  20003 
www.hamptoninnwashingtondcnavyyard.com/ 

CAPITOL HILL HOTEL
3 stars  |  6 minute drive to the mead center
Metro accessible at the Capitol South stop

Reservations: 1-800-814-5983 
200 C Street SE
Washington, DC 20003
www.capitolhillhotel-dc.com/

COURTYARD MARRIOTT CAPITOL HILL / 
NAVY YARD
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